MIFAB® MPB-2024-USA
MI-350-DU
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTON LIST PRICE SHIPPING WT.
MI-350-500-DU-24VDC connections for 1/2" piping, 24VDC 17 lbs.
MI-350-625-DU-24VDC connections for 5/8" piping, 24VDC 17 lbs.
MI-350-500-DU-120VAC connections for 1/2" piping, 120VAC 17 lbs.
MI-350-625-DU-120VAC connections for 5/8" piping, 120VAC 17 lbs.
MI-350-500-DU-220VAC connections for 1/2" piping, 220VAC 17 lbs.
MI-350-625-DU-220VAC connections for 5/8" piping, 220VAC 17 lbs.
24VAC direct connect electrical supply is also available, Specify Suffix -24VAC.
MI-100, MI-200, MI-300, MI-350 OPTIONAL VARIATIONS
SUFFIX DESCRIPTION
MI-200